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Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Most Active Value(Btm) 

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

TTB 747.63501,604,500 1.50 1.35 1.47 1.46 1.44 1.41

KTB 1,828.6899,064,300 18.60 1.64 18.20 18.08 17.30 17.25

SIRI 177.4593,188,200 1.91 0.53 1.90 1.87 1.80 1.81

TRUE 734.8589,546,300 8.30 3.75 8.08 8.00 8.16

PSG 84.4089,031,600 0.92 -8.00 1.00 1.01 1.00 1.12

WHA 322.0070,869,100 4.60 4.07 4.44 4.44 4.39 4.10

PTT 2,086.3267,522,300 31.00 1.64 30.85 30.80 31.18 31.90

PLT 79.8265,968,800 1.20 0.84 1.19

AWC 360.0864,200,900 5.65 5.61 5.40 5.38 5.55 5.73

BANPU 549.4261,453,600 8.90 -1.66 9.03 9.16 9.96 10.85

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

B-W6 0.00 27,2000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.04

TRITN-W6 0.06 3,645,7000.02 100.00

SIRI-F 0.04 20,0001.90 90.00 1.24 1.20 1.13 4.17

IP-W1 21.20 23,708,7000.82 82.22 0.72 0.87 1.01 1.26

EFORL-W6 0.00 91,6000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.06

SFLEX-W1 0.00 2,8000.08 33.33 0.07 0.10 0.12 0.14

SMK 5.89 8,148,1000.82 30.16 0.69 0.84 1.86 3.48

BRR-W2 7.58 6,747,0001.10 25.00 1.05 1.18 0.97

UP 0.00 10020.70 23.95 19.62 20.48 22.59 22.36

SIMAT-W3 0.02 40,4000.40 21.21 0.34 0.39 0.46 0.53

* Average Price(Baht)
(%)(Baht) (Share)(Btm) 75Days25Days10Days5Days

ChangePrice VolumeValue
Stock

SOLAR-W1 0.04 3,076,1000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.03 0.04 0.09

AQ 0.19 10,868,9000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02

PORT-W3 0.04 1,157,1000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.07

GLOCON-W 0.04 1,119,5000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.05 0.06 0.08

J-W2 0.02 20,4000.71 -21.98 0.88 0.88 0.97 1.18

AQUA-F 0.00 1000.22 -21.43 0.39

GEL-W5 0.40 7,949,0000.05 -16.67 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.08

TU-PF 0.00 2000.57 -14.93 0.68 0.72 0.78 0.87

NVD-W2 0.26 3,618,3000.06 -14.29 0.06 0.07 0.06 0.10

MORE 1.60 9,100,1000.17 -10.53 0.19 0.20 0.22 0.29

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

PTTEP 2,591.19 149.00 2.41 148.50 151.25 154.38 157.0817,551,500

ADVANC 2,184.94 219.00 2.34 215.00 212.20 212.04 206.5510,064,100

CPALL 2,149.05 65.00 1.17 64.60 64.13 63.01 64.4933,197,800

PTT 2,086.32 31.00 1.64 30.85 30.80 31.18 31.9067,522,300

KBANK 2,065.11 129.50 1.97 127.10 127.05 130.48 136.9915,990,300

AOT 1,833.96 73.75 0.68 73.35 72.93 72.36 72.4424,908,400

KTB 1,828.68 18.60 1.64 18.20 18.08 17.30 17.2599,064,300

SCB 1,819.67 105.50 1.93 103.70 102.98 102.99 103.4817,359,200

DELTA 1,808.31 79.75 4.25 210.70 559.35 812.78 894.1822,980,000

BDMS 1,660.89 29.75 0.85 29.45 29.43 29.70 29.3355,932,700

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 08-May 03-May 02-May 28-Apr 27-Apr

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 08-May 03-May 02-May 28-Apr 27-Apr

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

371.87AOT 31.28 283.68 197.99 -26.41

207.51BDMS -38.48 -8.56 -32.90 -49.27

151.62PTT -89.36 135.07 71.79 -20.96

131.96TIDLOR 7.47 73.63 9.77 12.99

124.81KTB -173.16 24.30 -2.13 164.95

109.57INTUCH 57.11 166.67 59.67 60.89

93.89CPALL 26.01 -49.37 -54.15 103.99

91.10OR -28.58 14.30 -22.26 20.99

90.57EA 332.23 175.13 73.67 126.40

88.95AMATA -4.11 2.30 -18.94 -13.53

83.74CRC -73.23 -4.72 -34.35 45.64

63.57LH -103.84 -26.05 7.04 1.16

58.50CPN -108.39 34.96 -106.80 8.39

47.85CPF -105.48 17.66 77.99 75.82

47.04GPSC -6.20 50.75 -58.28 40.16

44.83SIRI 28.73 3.54 24.74 17.56

44.60BEM 97.70 137.55 48.77 5.95

31.80BAM 36.53 -52.90 1.90 -9.94

29.43HANA 63.98 13.02 -44.57 76.71

23.76VGI -2.18 5.98 9.56 0.32

-207.25ADVANC 25.88 49.39 -7.56 -32.94

-161.25GULF -159.89 -55.48 -134.43 9.92

-153.31PTTEP -376.72 106.00 49.87 166.34

-141.42BH -34.49 -48.88 -65.65 74.13

-115.42CBG -24.66 94.83 27.33 18.04

-102.53MINT -131.47 -92.95 -234.86 -89.60

-79.84TRUE -123.48 75.93 -41.27 -146.43

-73.86SAWAD -10.25 -41.32 -70.23 -31.07

-60.66SCGP -45.60 -58.48 -32.98 -41.12

-60.14TTB 35.75 -7.13 8.38 -22.31

-59.67PTTGC -117.60 69.35 -124.85 -27.23

-54.69KTC 57.15 -5.48 9.08 42.82

-52.54BANPU -84.66 53.58 -11.98 -125.86

-46.54KKP -18.67 -21.96 -69.54 -22.13

-46.38BJC -20.44 37.63 15.10 -11.71

-37.86SPRC -30.92 -16.43 -12.53 29.10

-31.45ITC 45.56 3.92 -9.53 -27.72

-31.31DELTA -393.33 218.27 -53.08 -35.70

-29.79SCC -182.50 74.06 -23.39 411.05

-28.10SPALI -38.90 -9.04 -22.59 5.60

719.63PTTEP 872.94 1,592.57 -153.31

565.71ADVANC 772.95 1,338.66 -207.25

589.65DELTA 620.96 1,210.62 -31.31

547.06CPALL 453.17 1,000.23 93.89

662.35AOT 290.47 952.82 371.87

573.88BDMS 366.37 940.25 207.51

455.12SCC 484.90 940.02 -29.79

524.27PTT 372.64 896.91 151.62

292.24BH 433.66 725.90 -141.42

361.30KBANK 352.87 714.17 8.43

266.50TRUE 346.35 612.85 -79.84

350.21KTB 225.40 575.61 124.81

152.39GULF 313.65 466.04 -161.25

174.71MINT 277.24 451.95 -102.53

262.96EA 172.39 435.35 90.57

236.25CPN 177.75 413.99 58.50

199.36MAKRO 209.95 409.31 -10.59

194.41SCB 214.20 408.61 -19.80

159.07SAWAD 232.93 391.99 -73.86

187.47IVL 194.66 382.13 -7.19

7,300TISCO-P 9,859 74.04

2,123,125,269MORE 7,176,748,441 29.58

93,730,000TRITN-W6 393,876,000 23.80

447,318,973BBL 1,908,842,894 23.43

2,438,696,371LH 11,949,713,176 20.41

836,010,863EMC-W6 4,216,721,892 19.83

533,680,606AP 3,145,899,495 16.96

130,969,206BH 794,885,942 16.48

294,094,624SPALI 1,953,054,030 15.06

348,761,180KBANK 2,369,327,593 14.72

22,164,868MINT-W7 153,329,186 14.46

12,934,435THIP 89,999,686 14.37

50,604,962AH 354,842,012 14.26

2,201,532,039BDMS 15,892,001,895 13.85

146,694,688GBX 1,089,076,392 13.47

2,101,208MBK-W4 15,823,351 13.28

176,868,317BCP 1,376,923,157 12.85

284,965,134TOP 2,233,835,566 12.76

311,330,053BCH 2,493,747,984 12.48

1,044,170,016BANPU 8,454,161,388 12.35

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

Value
Stock

Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

2,910,600AOT-F 39,600 73.50 73.75 -0.34

2,764,200KBANK-F 21,100 131.00 129.50 1.16

2,180,000ADVANC-F 10,000 218.00 219.00 -0.46

652,500PTT-F 21,200 31.25 31.00 0.81

168,000SCB-F 1,600 105.00 105.50 -0.47

92,000CRC-F 2,300 40.00 45.50 -12.09

72,800CENTEL-F 1,300 56.00 55.75 0.45

38,000SIRI-F 20,000 1.90 1.91 -0.52

10,320DIF-F 800 12.90 12.80 0.78

10,080JASIF-F 1,400 7.20 7.05 2.13

22AQUA-F 100 0.22 0.54 -59.26

Value
Stock

Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference

(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

99,000,000BBIK 1,000,000 99.00 99.25 -0.25

70,500,000OTO 4,000,000 17.63 20.00 -11.90

53,623,824PTTEP 363,000 147.72 149.00 -0.86

51,257,182ADVANC 232,400 220.56 219.00 0.71

41,337,436PTTEP-F 280,000 147.63 0.00 0.00

28,811,970BANPU 3,237,300 8.90 8.90 0.00

22,263,840CBG 274,400 81.14 76.75 5.72

20,112,950TU 1,387,100 14.50 14.50 0.00

19,700,000ITC 1,000,000 19.70 20.00 -1.50

14,301,480TOP 300,000 47.67 47.50 0.36

13,611,386GULF 248,100 54.86 53.25 3.02

10,400,000ADVANC13C 40,000,000 0.26 0.25 4.00

4,730,600PTT 152,600 31.00 31.00 0.00

3,492,720DOHOME 231,000 15.12 13.90 8.78

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD8 May 9 May 10 May 11 May 12 MayT

Short Sale  8 - 12  May (Btm)

7UP 0.11 0.11 0.62
AAI 1.85
AAI-R 0.02 0.02 0.55
AAV 1.72 1.72 9.41
AAV-R 1.51
ACE 0.21 0.21 4.57
ACE-R 0.27
ADVANC 100.87 100.87 279.76
ADVANC-R 31.99 31.99 126.26
AEONTS 0.60 0.60 0.87
AEONTS-R 2.86
AGE 0.03 0.03 0.29
AH 0.10 0.10 9.62
AIE 0.02
AIT 0.49 0.49 1.86
AJ 0.06
AKR 0.03 0.03 0.21
AMATA 5.98 5.98 13.61
AMATA-R 6.92 6.92 22.89
ANAN 0.10 0.10 1.55
ANAN-R 0.45
AOT 58.70 58.70 264.42
AOT-R 21.67 21.67 60.60
AP 3.98 3.98 38.60
AP-R 8.54 8.54 31.09
AS 0.36 0.36 2.71
ASIAN 0.09 0.09 0.43
ASK 0.72
ASK-R 1.75
ASP 0.04 0.04 0.50
AS-R 0.06
ASW 0.12 0.12 0.42
ASW-R 0.19
AU 0.05 0.05 0.55
AUCT 0.14 0.14 0.58
AUCT-R 0.75
AU-R 1.33
AURA 0.26 0.26 2.46
AURA-R 0.11 0.11 0.25
AWC 4.68 4.68 62.74
AWC-R 29.13 29.13 38.84
BA 0.57 0.57 1.78
BAFS 0.28 0.28 1.27
BAFS-R 0.92
BAM 7.02 7.02 65.17
BAM-R 1.47 1.47 84.06
BANPU 22.78 22.78 195.57
BANPU-R 29.57 29.57 156.31
BA-R 0.27 0.27 1.76

Remark : * Sorting By
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BAY 0.14 0.14 0.33
BAY-R 0.02 0.02 0.08
BBGI 0.01 0.01 0.06
BBIK 0.28 0.28 0.55
BBIK-R 0.64
BBL 32.95 32.95 246.39
BBL-R 5.12 5.12 63.00
BCH 3.06 3.06 45.51
BCH-R 7.00 7.00 49.00
BCP 1.51 1.51 76.58
BCPG 0.52 0.52 4.22
BCPG-R 4.04 4.04 8.57
BCP-R 6.00 6.00 74.01
BDMS 117.71 117.71 387.53
BDMS-R 0.80 0.80 31.99
BE8 0.22 0.22 1.13
BEAUTY 0.34
BEAUTY-R 0.96
BEC 0.64
BEC-R 0.13 0.13 4.85
BEM 3.08 3.08 71.26
BEM-R 5.77 5.77 34.69
BGRIM 5.98 5.98 117.40
BGRIM-R 28.74 28.74 130.98
BH 96.57 96.57 153.57
BH-R 47.35 47.35 107.31
BJC 3.08 3.08 19.68
BJC-R 20.60 20.60 55.96
BLA 0.53 0.53 9.29
BLAND 0.04 0.04 1.66
BLAND-R 0.06 0.06 0.33
BLA-R 1.17 1.17 36.12
BOL 0.06 0.06 0.22
BPP 0.14 0.14 9.38
BPP-R 0.10 0.10 1.18
BRI 0.37 0.37 1.68
BRI-R 2.17
BRR 0.13
BRR-R 0.06
BTG 3.96 3.96 8.07
BTG-R 0.61 0.61 23.29
BTS 11.52 11.52 69.97
BTS-R 38.02 38.02 81.21
BYD 0.24 0.24 2.40
BYD-R 0.53 0.53 3.22
CBG 21.86 21.86 82.32
CBG-R 34.48 34.48 126.49
CCET 0.05
CENTEL 1.70 1.70 20.82
CENTEL-R 17.46 17.46 46.40
CHAYO 0.45 0.45 0.68
CHAYO-R 0.08
CHG 2.14 2.14 15.36

Remark : * Sorting By
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CHG-R 10.44 10.44 41.32
CHINA 0.10
CK 4.08 4.08 18.35
CKP 0.70 0.70 3.26
CKP-R 0.27 0.27 7.64
CK-R 12.57 12.57 22.69
COM7 11.20 11.20 118.26
COM7-R 3.52 3.52 8.96
CPALL 91.37 91.37 333.62
CPALL-R 18.84 18.84 124.30
CPF 13.00 13.00 48.80
CPF-R 3.43 3.43 47.63
CPN 10.01 10.01 42.79
CPN-R 10.31 10.31 90.70
CRC 12.35 12.35 62.23
CRC-R 17.16 17.16 85.09
CV 0.13
DCC 0.13 0.13 2.45
DCC-R 0.02
DDD 0.04 0.04 0.31
DELTA 26.21 26.21 82.99
DELTA-R 219.19 219.19 410.05
DEMCO 0.02 0.02 0.02
DITTO-R 0.56 0.56 2.41
DMT 0.03 0.03 1.28
DMT-R 0.61
DOHOME 3.18 3.18 14.70
DOHOME-R 8.40 8.40 15.53
DRT 0.02
DUSIT 0.13 0.13 0.26
EA 17.89 17.89 119.81
EA-R 30.99 30.99 170.58
EASTW 0.12 0.12 0.38
EGATIF 0.14
EGCO 2.46 2.46 28.65
EGCO-R 17.90 17.90 60.66
EKH 0.47 0.47 4.11
EKH-R 0.15 0.15 0.93
EPG 0.08 0.08 1.59
EPG-R 0.14 0.14 1.00
ERW 0.83 0.83 2.50
ERW-R 0.55 0.55 0.71
ESSO 1.11 1.11 21.54
ESSO-R 1.55 1.55 3.45
ETC 0.03 0.03 0.61
FORTH 0.83 0.83 6.89
FORTH-R 0.48 0.48 0.59
FSMART 0.27
FSMART-R 0.11 0.11 0.11
GFPT 0.30 0.30 8.23
GFPT-R 0.38 0.38 4.90
GLOBAL 6.55 6.55 26.92
GLOBAL-R 5.91 5.91 31.05

Remark : * Sorting By
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GPSC 5.29 5.29 73.87
GPSC-R 34.27 34.27 142.67
GULF 33.23 33.23 210.41
GULF-R 16.62 16.62 100.35
GUNKUL 2.03 2.03 73.02
GUNKUL-R 3.64 3.64 68.49
HANA 7.81 7.81 25.74
HANA-R 5.84 5.84 36.14
HENG 0.06 0.06 0.68
HENG-R 0.01
HL 0.97
HMPRO 10.17 10.17 78.03
HMPRO-R 16.55 16.55 115.45
HTC 0.18 0.18 0.97
HUMAN 0.14 0.14 0.60
ICHI 1.32 1.32 11.38
ICHI-R 2.58 2.58 17.76
III 0.07 0.07 3.17
III-R 0.00
ILM 0.01 0.01 0.80
ILM-R 0.21 0.21 0.47
INTUCH 13.89 13.89 36.89
INTUCH-R 16.40 16.40 37.81
IP 0.05 0.05 0.11
IRPC 9.41 9.41 45.20
IRPC-R 6.81 6.81 23.69
ITD 0.08 0.08 2.89
ITD-R 0.01 0.01 0.64
ITEL 0.03 0.03 0.83
IVL 11.37 11.37 65.18
IVL-R 31.40 31.40 223.29
JAS 0.50 0.50 7.22
JAS-R 0.21 0.21 12.10
JMART 12.68 12.68 52.80
JMART-R 10.34 10.34 57.42
JMT 18.94 18.94 153.94
JMT-R 7.01 7.01 32.70
JR 0.02
JTS 0.11 0.11 0.23
JTS-R 0.06
KAMART 0.26 0.26 1.10
KBANK 19.13 19.13 174.15
KBANK-R 37.82 37.82 109.97
KCC 0.04 0.04 0.12
KCE 4.20 4.20 32.45
KCE-R 5.45 5.45 60.74
KEX 0.31 0.31 4.71
KEX-R 0.03 0.03 2.47
KGI 0.17 0.17 1.46
KGI-R 0.03
KISS 0.09 0.09 0.30
KISS-R 0.10
KKP 1.64 1.64 82.74

Remark : * Sorting By
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KKP-R 14.64 14.64 80.44
KLINIQ 0.31 0.31 0.78
KLINIQ-R 0.91
KSL 0.17 0.17 0.45
KSL-R 0.01
KTB 125.34 125.34 530.23
KTB-R 22.91 22.91 151.65
KTC 9.97 9.97 46.81
KTC-R 18.39 18.39 49.52
LANNA 0.25 0.25 1.05
LANNA-R 0.97
LH 9.91 9.91 71.57
LHFG 0.07 0.07 0.26
LH-R 51.74
LOXLEY 0.03
LPN 0.03 0.03 0.18
M 0.23 0.23 4.79
MAJOR 0.17 0.17 2.26
MAJOR-R 0.30 0.30 7.98
MBK 0.31 0.31 2.29
MBK-R 1.45 1.45 6.74
MC 0.44 0.44 0.81
MEGA 1.05 1.05 6.32
MEGA-R 7.36 7.36 23.02
MINT 30.05 30.05 150.22
MINT-R 46.19 46.19 135.12
MONO 0.03 0.03 0.72
MORE 0.04
M-R 0.76 0.76 3.89
MTC 4.15 4.15 44.97
MTC-R 27.43 27.43 65.83
NER 0.11 0.11 6.31
NER-R 1.20 1.20 7.46
NETBAY 0.03 0.03 0.94
NEX 0.27 0.27 2.56
NOBLE 0.01 0.01 0.97
NOBLE-R 0.05
NRF 0.31 0.31 1.58
NSL 0.03 0.03 0.13
NSL-R 0.13
NTV 0.07
NUSA 0.03 0.03 0.20
ONEE 0.06 0.06 3.61
ONEE-R 0.10
OR 8.88 8.88 98.57
ORI 7.20
ORI-R 0.23 0.23 33.59
OR-R 11.10 11.10 116.63
OSP 2.90 2.90 53.37
OSP-R 12.38 12.38 51.26
OTO 0.84
PCC 0.14
PLANB 1.55 1.55 11.97

Remark : * Sorting By
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PLANB-R 2.83 2.83 29.77
PLAT 0.03 0.03 0.29
PLAT-R 0.15
PM 0.04
PR9 0.27 0.27 2.58
PR9-R 0.79
PRI-R 0.05
PRM 0.39 0.39 3.74
PSH 0.14 0.14 2.30
PSH-R 0.21 0.21 0.21
PSL 3.15 3.15 9.81
PSL-R 3.10 3.10 13.70
PTG 2.24 2.24 17.86
PTG-R 3.72 3.72 10.35
PTL 0.24 0.24 0.88
PTL-R 0.01 0.01 0.92
PTT 139.00 139.00 709.06
PTTEP 53.06 53.06 205.71
PTTEP-R 73.18 73.18 373.88
PTTGC 3.78 3.78 165.07
PTTGC-R 10.26 10.26 151.77
PTT-R 35.60 35.60 110.16
QH 1.02 1.02 7.23
QH-R 0.07 0.07 1.88
RABBIT 0.08 0.08 0.56
RAM 0.06 0.06 0.15
RAM-R 0.03
RATCH 7.05 7.05 43.47
RATCH-R 1.42 1.42 41.85
RBF 0.23 0.23 4.38
RBF-R 0.12 0.12 6.70
RCL 9.48 9.48 50.52
RCL-R 2.12 2.12 45.29
RJH 0.07 0.07 0.50
ROJNA 0.20 0.20 1.35
ROJNA-R 1.07
RS 0.29 0.29 1.17
S 0.01 0.01 0.35
SABINA 0.20 0.20 1.20
SABUY 6.09 6.09 37.69
SABUY-R 0.91 0.91 2.81
SAK 0.27 0.27 1.91
SAK-R 0.08
SAMART 0.03 0.03 0.95
SAMART-R 0.26 0.26 5.65
SAPPE 0.65
SAPPE-R 0.32
SAT 0.03 0.03 0.57
SAT-R 2.10
SAWAD 11.95 11.95 92.19
SAWAD-R 111.28 111.28 282.09
SC 0.04 0.04 2.14
SCB 2.10 2.10 25.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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SCB-R 18.25 18.25 81.05
SCC 50.61 50.61 136.78
SCCC 0.45 0.45 2.14
SCCC-R 0.81 0.81 5.52
SCC-R 39.67 39.67 187.91
SCGP 7.57 7.57 73.77
SCGP-R 16.45 16.45 105.12
SC-R 0.08 0.08 3.45
SENA 0.02
SGP 0.08
SGP-R 0.16
SHR 0.77 0.77 2.54
SHR-R 0.41
SINGER 1.75 1.75 9.27
SINGER-R 7.63
SIRI 2.62 2.62 35.27
SIRI-R 3.28 3.28 8.28
SIS 0.01 0.01 0.36
SISB 9.33
SISB-R 0.30
SJWD 1.83 1.83 6.62
SKR 0.16
SKY 0.16 0.16 0.47
SKY-R 0.52 0.52 1.93
SMPC 0.04 0.04 0.13
SNC 0.11 0.11 0.35
SNC-R 0.08
SNNP 0.54 0.54 3.79
SNNP-R 0.17 0.17 0.90
SPA 0.44 0.44 1.01
SPALI 3.42 3.42 17.26
SPALI-R 0.95 0.95 23.54
SPCG 0.02 0.02 0.32
SPCG-R 0.21
SPRC 1.11 1.11 14.90
SPRC-R 1.87 1.87 32.36
S-R 0.02 0.02 1.12
SSP 0.37 0.37 0.70
SSP-R 0.35
STA 0.90 0.90 10.77
STANLY 0.72
STA-R 3.49 3.49 16.67
STEC 0.55 0.55 9.83
STEC-R 0.35 0.35 3.64
STGT 0.33 0.33 4.18
STGT-R 1.74
STPI 0.07 0.07 0.45
SUPER 0.42 0.42 1.63
SUPER-R 0.48 0.48 0.82
SUSCO 0.03 0.03 0.59
SUSCO-R 0.50
SYNEX 0.04 0.04 0.37
SYNEX-R 0.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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TASCO 1.64 1.64 15.99
TCAP 6.48 6.48 39.28
TCAP-R 18.80 18.80 50.41
TEAMG 0.04
TFG 0.28 0.28 0.95
TFG-R 0.08 0.08 9.77
THANI 0.32 0.32 6.86
THANI-R 0.71 0.71 6.97
THCOM 1.32 1.32 14.06
THCOM-R 2.20 2.20 2.61
THG 0.72 0.72 10.08
THG-R 2.05 2.05 15.30
TIDLOR 1.12 1.12 44.35
TIDLOR-R 11.02 11.02 25.86
TIPH 0.26 0.26 5.73
TIPH-R 0.26 0.26 7.58
TISCO 0.92 0.92 62.63
TISCO-R 14.71 14.71 39.07
TKC 0.03 0.03 0.09
TKN 0.33 0.33 1.75
TKN-R 3.28
TKS 0.28 0.28 3.33
TLI 2.27 2.27 18.05
TLI-R 4.88
TOA 0.94 0.94 3.79
TOA-R 3.89
TOP 8.57 8.57 108.32
TOP-R 15.95 15.95 56.74
TPIPL 0.22 0.22 1.86
TPIPL-R 0.11
TPIPP 0.09 0.09 1.37
TPIPP-R 0.45
TQM 0.48 0.48 2.06
TQM-R 0.52 0.52 3.09
TRUE 21.44 21.44 58.76
TRUE-R 165.73 165.73 208.37
TSE 0.04 0.04 0.21
TSTH 0.11
TTA 1.64 1.64 8.30
TTA-R 1.33 1.33 13.90
TTB 63.92 63.92 196.99
TTB-R 8.69 8.69 28.89
TTCL 0.01 0.01 0.12
TTCL-R 0.85
TTW 0.39 0.39 1.89
TTW-R 0.34 0.34 1.22
TU 33.47 33.47 96.56
TU-R 17.63 17.63 50.78
TVO 0.13 0.13 3.34
TVO-R 0.62 0.62 3.05
UBE 0.31
UNIQ 0.02
UTP 0.66
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UTP-R 0.03
UV 0.02 0.02 0.12
UVAN 0.05 0.05 0.18
VGI 6.62 6.62 14.18
VGI-R 2.91
VIBHA 0.03 0.03 0.51
VIBHA-R 0.41 0.41 0.96
VIH 0.20
WHA 4.78 4.78 47.85
WHA-R 5.81 5.81 49.05
WHAUP 0.05 0.05 1.97
WHAUP-R 0.15 0.15 0.65
WICE 0.43 0.43 1.78
WORK 0.48 0.48 0.79
XO 0.42 0.42 1.07
XPG 0.12 0.12 0.66
XPG-R 0.07
YGG 0.01 0.01 0.35
YGG-R 0.00

3,214.96 3,214.96 14,497.29Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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